
Caltrans District 6 Environmental Generalist Outreach Attendance List 
Name: Email: Phone: Company Prime/Sub 
Alejandra Maravilla alejandra@oritoassociates.com (559) 317-5384 Orito Associates Sub 
Angela Schnapp angela.schnapp@parsons.com (626) 460-9816 Parsons Corporation Prime 
Caroled Medina caroled.medina@parson.com (713) 871-7031 Parsons Corporation Prime 
Courtney Lee courtney.lee@qkinc.com (916) 757-5214 QK Sub 
Curtis Uptain curtis.uptain@qkinc.com (559) 449-2400 QK Sub 
Darcy Taylor dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com (209) 914-7320 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc Calmentor 
Deepak Solanki dsolanki@jmdiaz.com (909) 268-7639 JMD, Inc. Prime 
Edric Caballero edric@atlglobal.com (949) 375-4859 Advanced Technology Laboratories Sub 
Elainna Camara elainna.camara@qkinc.com (559) 362-7814 QK Sub 
Eleanor Kendrick eleanork@anilverma.com (917) 670-6673 Anil Verma Associates, Inc. Both 
Elizabeth Brown ebrown@areawest.net (916) 987-3362 Area West Environmental, Inc. Sub 
Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com (503) 740-9334 Reyes Engineering Sub 
Geoff Hoetker geoff.hoerker@stantec.com (805) 235-7028 Stantec Both 
Hamed Hakimelahi hamed@pecwater.com (562) 333-0422 PEC Water Inc. Sub 
Jorel Hingada jhingada@watearth.com (702) 241-3166 Watearth Sub 
Laura Long laural@blackburnconsulting.com (530) 219-4891 Blackburn Consulting Both 
Nuzhat Shaikh nshaikh@dabri.com (415) 839-8142 Dabri, Inc. Sub 
Robin Turner rturner@archaeopaleo.com (424) 248-3316 ArchaeoPaleo Resource Management, Inc. Sub 
Romena Jonas rjonas@pgiinc.net (925) 768-5245 Pari & Gershon Inc. Sub 
Shannon Sbarra shannon@summitwestenv.com (541) 728-3355 SummitWest Environmental Sub 
Shari Tavafrashti shariatstrada@gmail.com (510) 931-9393 Strada EC, LLC Sub 
Shelly Claman sclaman@adcengineers.com (408) 297-1881 Advance Design Consultants, Inc. Both 
Steve Mendenhall stevenm@chaudhary.com (925) 951-3877 Chaudhary and Associates Sub 
Theresa Larson theresa.larson@parsons.com (713) 871-7031 Parsons Prime 
Troy Hightower thightower@tdhintl.net (661) 431-7269 TDH International Sub 

 
State Of California 

Name: Organization: 
Camillo Prandini Caltrans District 6 
Christine Kelley Caltrans District 6 
Christopher Marshall Caltrans District 6 
Chloe Doyle Caltrans District 6 
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Dena Gonzalez Caltrans District 6 
Haesun Lim Caltrans District 6 
Joseph Chapa Caltrans District 6 
Joshua Higuera Caltrans District 6 
Louis Tuvera Caltrans District 6 
Stephanie Rodriguez Caltrans District 6 
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